
Addo 2017 - 44km - Overall

Page 1

Position Distance Name Surname Bib No Gender Race Time
1 44km Mvuyisi Gcogco 560 Male 03:54:00
2 44km Vincent Viet 682 Male 04:08:41
3 44km Pieter Conradie 465 Male 04:18:30
4 44km Craig Williams 598 Male 04:23:01
5 44km Obey Mtetwa 561 Male 04:31:49
6 44km Deon Appollis 584 Male 04:33:59
7 44km Daneil Feldmann 494 Female 04:39:51
8 44km David Leith 496 Male 04:43:11
9 44km Devon Coetzee 609 Male 04:44:22

10 44km Wonga Mfula 603 Male 04:45:00
11 44km Petrus Maree 531 Male 04:49:29
12 44km Jacques Mouton 583 Male 04:49:31
13 44km Adelien Du Toit 420 Female 04:59:39
14 44km Rudolf Van Rensburg 592 Male 05:03:52
15 44km John Faure 501 Male 05:04:36
16 44km Charmaine Lamprecht 459 Female 05:05:50
17 44km Sebastian Thompson 618 Male 05:06:56
18 44km Quinton Walker 546 Male 05:11:53
19 44km Amore Strauss 444 Female 05:13:34
20 44km Daniel Tooley 582 Male 05:15:54
21 44km Grant Wolff 567 Male 05:19:03
22 44km Jeremy Gray 647 Male 05:20:09
23 44km Elizabeth Anderson 594 Female 05:21:53
24 44km Gail Willimott 572 Female 05:21:54
25 44km Deon Braun 401 Male 05:26:45
26 44km Kevin Hurwitz 439 Male 05:27:38
27 44km Kyle Smith 426 Male 05:28:18
28 44km Grant Hoyle 679 Male 05:31:23
29 44km Robert Dawson 468 Male 05:31:39
30 44km Mark Huppelschoten 610 Male 05:35:58
31 44km Ishmael Mathyse 612 Male 05:36:35
32 44km Brink Eksteen 526 Male 05:37:50
33 44km Khayalethu Stokwe 615 Male 05:38:47
34 44km Riaan Combrinck 575 Male 05:39:32
35 44km Maretha Combrinck 576 Female 05:39:34
36 44km Claire Van Der Nest 591 Female 05:39:43
37 44km Niel Muller 404 Male 05:40:42
38 44km Katherine Van Der Walt 449 Female 05:41:04
39 44km Jodi Marcus 552 Female 05:41:51
40 44km Lourika Pienaar 539 Female 05:41:56
41 44km Renata Schoeman 446 Female 05:43:58
42 44km Lukas Van Der Westhuizen 579 Male 05:44:25
43 44km Alex Ruygrok 563 Male 05:45:20
44 44km Amanda Cloete 642 Female 05:46:38
45 44km Lisa Rentzke 536 Female 05:47:46
46 44km Arinda Swart 421 Female 05:47:49
47 44km Annemarie Cronje 507 Female 05:50:01
48 44km Daniel Cloete 525 Male 05:52:28
49 44km Anton Wolfaardt 442 Male 05:52:30
50 44km Elana Buckley 636 Female 05:53:16
51 44km Jean Van Lierop 537 Male 05:54:48
52 44km Ayesha Makim 654 Female 05:54:52
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53 44km Mark Wagenheim 652 Male 05:54:54
54 44km Jim Faulds 677 Male 05:56:48
55 44km Robert De Reuck 415 Male 05:56:50
56 44km Michael Mynyungula 613 Male 05:57:09
57 44km Klaas Oliphant 614 Male 05:58:29
58 44km Beth Buchanan 663 Female 06:00:11
59 44km Bheki Maphanga 414 Male 06:00:15
60 44km Ernestine Koornhof 668 Female 06:01:02
61 44km Dion Millson 671 Male 06:01:05
62 44km Jonathan Monk 488 Male 06:03:30
63 44km Annelie Gregory 580 Female 06:06:16
64 44km David Schneider 493 Male 06:06:54
65 44km Caroline Balkwill 629 Female 06:06:58
66 44km Ed Maddocks 462 Male 06:07:02
67 44km Philip Van Wyk 512 Male 06:07:08
68 44km Steven Gagiano 674 Male 06:07:53
69 44km Richard Van Der Spuy 678 Male 06:10:09
70 44km Sebnem Er 480 Female 06:10:12
71 44km Gregory Torr 481 Male 06:10:13
72 44km Lindsay Hall 646 Female 06:12:30
73 44km Tania Erasmus 547 Female 06:12:49
74 44km Christoff Truter 540 Male 06:13:48
75 44km Sandra Du Toit 516 Female 06:14:10
76 44km Liezel Leonard 463 Female 06:14:12
77 44km Elani Eckert 551 Female 06:17:31
78 44km Chris Van Der Walt 448 Male 06:19:38
79 44km Kerry Deamer 538 Male 06:19:58
80 44km Rene Hattingh 530 Female 06:20:19
81 44km Cliona Mc Ginn 527 Female 06:23:24
82 44km Mitch DHooghe 550 Male 06:24:08
83 44km Matthew Van Jaarsveldt 601 Male 06:24:11
84 44km Eugene Van Rooyen 432 Male 06:24:37
85 44km Erik Kemp 435 Male 06:24:40
86 44km Charlotte Konc 529 Female 06:25:28
87 44km Thomas Holtz 464 Male 06:25:31
88 44km Paul Johnson 532 Male 06:27:04
89 44km Stuart Goulding 457 Male 06:27:30
90 44km Bruce Phillips 460 Male 06:27:34
91 44km Shelley Goulding 458 Female 06:27:44
92 44km Alice Ter Morshuizen 571 Female 06:29:59
93 44km Robyn Mc Queen 665 Female 06:30:01
94 44km Marion Hogewoning 453 Female 06:33:16
95 44km Alan Sara 413 Male 06:33:18
96 44km Rowyn Dama 440 Male 06:37:48
97 44km Eugene Gericke 508 Male 06:38:53
98 44km Dathyn Foster 602 Male 06:39:21
99 44km Hannes Arangies 500 Male 06:45:12

100 44km Monica Taylor 631 Female 06:45:41
101 44km Kerry-Lyn Honey 621 Female 06:47:55
102 44km Kylie Janse Van Vuuren 557 Female 06:49:30
103 44km Shaun Pauls 589 Male 06:49:40
104 44km Liam Henaghan 568 Male 06:51:26
105 44km Deon Henning 596 Male 06:52:28
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106 44km Wayne Brazier 608 Male 06:55:31
107 44km Wynand Loftus 492 Male 06:56:35
108 44km Glenda Badenhorst 666 Female 06:57:14
109 44km Shaun Davies 611 Male 06:59:49
110 44km Paola Vignani 509 Female 07:00:59
111 44km Richard Allen 622 Male 07:01:02
112 44km Lindsay Van Niekerk 553 Female 07:01:05
113 44km Thomas Ibs 604 Male 07:01:22
114 44km Ockert Van Schalkwyk 423 Male 07:01:48
115 44km Julie Monk 487 Female 07:01:57
116 44km Janie Van Rensburg 593 Female 07:03:24
117 44km Karen Le Roux 542 Female 07:03:26
118 44km Jacobus Le Roux 543 Male 07:03:29
119 44km Danie Leonard 461 Male 07:03:41
120 44km Peter Van Kets 605 Male 07:04:25
121 44km Heino Smit 510 Male 07:06:25
122 44km Lourens De Jager 625 Male 07:07:39
123 44km Surette Malherbe 454 Female 07:07:42
124 44km Debbie Gee 455 Female 07:07:44
125 44km Greg Collins 597 Male 07:09:01
126 44km Duane Van Der Merwe 595 Male 07:09:03
127 44km Jacques Herselman 499 Male 07:09:08
128 44km Kim Strydom 484 Female 07:11:02
129 44km Lynne Woods 478 Female 07:11:04
130 44km Greig Naude 411 Male 07:11:31
131 44km Samantha Naude 412 Female 07:11:32
132 44km Gareth Fletcher 578 Male 07:12:50
133 44km Robert Montgomery 590 Male 07:12:58
134 44km Corne Conradie 535 Male 07:13:10
135 44km Nina Hind 429 Female 07:14:10
136 44km Hendrik Wolfaardt 417 Male 07:14:19
137 44km Ryan Du Preez 559 Male 07:14:35
138 44km Nico Du Preez 491 Male 07:14:37
139 44km Brett Poulton 541 Male 07:14:43
140 44km Shawn Buckley 637 Male 07:15:04
141 44km Jean-Pierre Pienaar 564 Male 07:16:19
142 44km Claire Kruiskamp 565 Female 07:16:20
143 44km Rene Nueesch 641 Male 07:16:34
144 44km Sally Price-Smith 643 Female 07:18:08
145 44km Leon Reeding 574 Male 07:19:48
146 44km Joshua Hayman 554 Male 07:23:10
147 44km Joanne Lambley 657 Female 07:23:16
148 44km Julian Mountain 658 Male 07:23:39
149 44km Archibald Holtzhausen 405 Male 07:24:18
150 44km George Meiring 656 Male 07:25:26
151 44km Attie Bedeker 634 Male 07:27:58
152 44km Natasha Lock 619 Female 07:28:08
153 44km Ceri Tustin 599 Female 07:28:19
154 44km Brenda Sara 513 Female 07:31:46
155 44km Alain Blatti 669 Male 07:35:52
156 44km Robyn Bird 655 Female 07:35:59
157 44km Pierre Prins 681 Male 07:39:44
158 44km Charmaine Anderson 422 Female 07:39:52
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159 44km Sarah Baisley 477 Female 07:40:03
160 44km Stephanie Detert 486 Female 07:40:06
161 44km Kathryn Ponting 482 Female 07:40:09
162 44km Kobus Hoek 624 Male 07:42:20
163 44km Vuyokazi November 644 Female 07:44:13
164 44km Maria Britz 505 Female 07:45:58
165 44km Martin Britz 504 Male 07:45:59
166 44km Lynne Marshall 534 Female 07:46:07
167 44km Anton Potgieter 475 Male 07:48:02
168 44km Kim Potgieter 476 Female 07:48:08
169 44km Helena Slabbert 545 Female 07:52:21
170 44km Lisa Micklewright 556 Female 07:52:22
171 44km Riana Van Der Merwe 503 Female 07:56:00
172 44km Willem Boshoff 548 Male 07:56:55
173 44km Pauline Wilkinson 638 Female 07:56:56
174 44km Clare Labuschagne 585 Female 08:00:39
175 44km Mark Van Der Walt 518 Male 08:01:42
176 44km Louis Gerber 406 Male 08:01:45
177 44km Mynhardt Van Der Merwe 502 Male 08:02:29
178 44km Tasneem Ahmed 587 Female 08:04:28
179 44km Nico Du Preez 562 Male 08:04:56
180 44km Michael Corney 467 Male 08:07:09
181 44km Eckart Schumann 570 Male 08:10:54
182 44km Andre Barkhuizen 683 Male 08:13:50
183 44km Esias Bootha 667 Male 08:13:52
184 44km Amy Von Witt 573 Female 08:17:14
185 44km Pamela Paton 430 Female 08:19:59
186 44km Boudina Mcconnachie 514 Female 08:20:37
187 44km Stephan Terblanche 635 Male 08:20:47
188 44km Peter Du Toit 623 Male 08:23:43
189 44km Harry Holder 447 Male 08:24:14
190 44km Marie Best 428 Female 08:25:36
191 44km Stephen Marais 490 Male 08:26:19
192 44km Michelle Perks 433 Female 08:26:56
193 44km Timothy Perks 434 Male 08:26:57
194 44km Neels Campher 577 Male 08:28:05
195 44km David Stoloff 662 Male 08:34:55
196 44km Eben Du Preez 520 Male 08:35:51
197 44km Stephan Van Zyl 517 Male 08:40:47
198 44km Stuart Allaway 483 Male 08:52:55
199 44km Colin Price-Smith 639 Male 08:55:09
200 44km Imran Moosagie 588 Male 08:58:04
201 44km Shannon Van De Putte 497 Female 08:58:58
202 44km Duduzile Dlamini 470 Male 08:59:30
203 44km Zanele Jele 441 Female 08:59:32
204 44km Judy Vanderwagen 519 Female 09:03:01
205 44km Chrissie Jay 469 Female 09:03:07
206 44km Keith Johnson 472 Male 09:13:11
207 44km Kim Marais 628 Female 09:16:41
208 44km Lee Long 626 Female 09:16:44
209 44km James Tunnicliffe 633 Male 09:16:47
210 44km Greta Tunnicliffe 627 Female 09:16:49
211 44km Michele Reid 632 Female 09:16:51
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212 44km Yolande Brand 630 Female 09:18:26
213 44km Francis Rogan 450 Female 09:20:18
214 44km Bruce Herselman 473 Male 09:24:31
215 44km Stephanie Herselman 474 Female 09:24:38
216 44km Maryka Allaway 485 Female 09:25:44
217 44km Louise Cardwell 445 Female 09:29:45
218 44km Rodger Gysman 586 Male 09:44:56
219 44km Caitlin Vlotman 521 Female 09:49:45
220 44km Rouxle Horn 479 Female 10:05:31
221 44km Steven Vlotman 522 Male 10:11:17
222 44km Reda Potts 452 Female 10:11:18
223 44km Deborah Clifford 416 Male 10:13:02
224 44km Helouise Potgieter 528 Female 10:13:03
225 44km Retha Stroebel 403 Female 10:18:14
226 44km Eleanor Pilgrim 402 Female 10:18:16
227 44km Andrew Boshoff 675 Male 10:29:29
228 44km Dalene Pohl 673 Female 10:40:58
229 44km Dina Bouwer 418 Female 10:50:46
230 44km Richard Collins 419 Male 10:50:48
231 44km Colin Stephen 670 Male 11:41:58
232 44km Katherine Liebenberg 680 Female 11:42:01
233 44km Chris Viljoen 607 Male 11:46:14
234 44km Godfrey Harris 660 Male 11:51:44
235 44km John Hewitt 649 Male 12:03:26
236 44km Johann Britz 544 Male 12:43:44

44km Hayley Giuricich 424 Female DNF
44km Jackie Longworth 581 Female DNF
44km Joubin Khan 425 Male DNF
44km Juanita Cooper 427 Female DNF
44km Lee Wallace 511 Female DNF
44km Phillip Marais 471 Male DNF
44km Andrew Marshall 533 Male DNS
44km Anneke Rautenbach 410 Female DNS
44km Bonnie Currin 489 Female DNS
44km Bonny Wilson 456 Female DNS
44km Chris Gedye 498 Male DNS
44km Christine Barrow 436 Female DNS
44km Clinton Bosch 408 Male DNS
44km Craig Mccarthy 495 Male DNS
44km Daniel Robus 451 Male DNS
44km Eidie Janse Van Rensburg 645 Female DNS
44km Erika Kotze 672 Female DNS
44km Gillian Lupton-Smith 653 Female DNS
44km Grant Mac Geoghegan 523 Male DNS
44km Greg Sara 409 Male DNS
44km Greg Patrick 431 Male DNS
44km Harold Basson 661 Male DNS
44km Ingrid Kriel 558 Female DNS
44km Jana Van Houwelingen 650 Female DNS
44km Jodi Marcus 437 Female DNS
44km Khayalethu Sizila 616 Male DNS
44km Lizel Visser 466 Female DNS
44km Marcel Deacon 620 Male DNS
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44km Mary De Decker 566 Female DNS
44km Meagan Geyer 438 Female DNS
44km Megan Dempster 443 Female DNS
44km Melani Smith 549 Female DNS
44km Mike Gatenby 524 Male DNS
44km Pieter Conradie 506 Male DNS
44km Raymond Dibden 640 Male DNS
44km Retha Wareham 648 Female DNS
44km Richard Foss 569 Male DNS
44km Rino Nepgen 664 Male DNS
44km Robert White 606 Male DNS
44km Sally Hayman 555 Female DNS
44km Sandra Faber 659 Female DNS
44km Simon Coetzer 515 Male DNS
44km Sinathi Mafanga 617 Male DNS
44km Sonya Bosch 407 Female DNS
44km Thalia Charalambous 651 Female DNS
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Position Distance Name Surname Bib No Gender Race Time
1 44km Mvuyisi Gcogco 560 Male 03:54:00
2 44km Vincent Viet 682 Male 04:08:41
3 44km Pieter Conradie 465 Male 04:18:30
4 44km Craig Williams 598 Male 04:23:01
5 44km Obey Mtetwa 561 Male 04:31:49
6 44km Deon Appollis 584 Male 04:33:59
7 44km David Leith 496 Male 04:43:11
8 44km Devon Coetzee 609 Male 04:44:22
9 44km Wonga Mfula 603 Male 04:45:00

10 44km Petrus Maree 531 Male 04:49:29
11 44km Jacques Mouton 583 Male 04:49:31
12 44km Rudolf Van Rensburg 592 Male 05:03:52
13 44km John Faure 501 Male 05:04:36
14 44km Sebastian Thompson 618 Male 05:06:56
15 44km Quinton Walker 546 Male 05:11:53
16 44km Daniel Tooley 582 Male 05:15:54
17 44km Grant Wolff 567 Male 05:19:03
18 44km Jeremy Gray 647 Male 05:20:09
19 44km Deon Braun 401 Male 05:26:45
20 44km Kevin Hurwitz 439 Male 05:27:38
21 44km Kyle Smith 426 Male 05:28:18
22 44km Grant Hoyle 679 Male 05:31:23
23 44km Robert Dawson 468 Male 05:31:39
24 44km Mark Huppelschoten 610 Male 05:35:58
25 44km Ishmael Mathyse 612 Male 05:36:35
26 44km Brink Eksteen 526 Male 05:37:50
27 44km Khayalethu Stokwe 615 Male 05:38:47
28 44km Riaan Combrinck 575 Male 05:39:32
29 44km Niel Muller 404 Male 05:40:42
30 44km Lukas Van Der Westhuizen 579 Male 05:44:25
31 44km Alex Ruygrok 563 Male 05:45:20
32 44km Daniel Cloete 525 Male 05:52:28
33 44km Anton Wolfaardt 442 Male 05:52:30
34 44km Jean Van Lierop 537 Male 05:54:48
35 44km Mark Wagenheim 652 Male 05:54:54
36 44km Jim Faulds 677 Male 05:56:48
37 44km Robert De Reuck 415 Male 05:56:50
38 44km Michael Mynyungula 613 Male 05:57:09
39 44km Klaas Oliphant 614 Male 05:58:29
40 44km Bheki Maphanga 414 Male 06:00:15
41 44km Dion Millson 671 Male 06:01:05
42 44km Jonathan Monk 488 Male 06:03:30
43 44km David Schneider 493 Male 06:06:54
44 44km Ed Maddocks 462 Male 06:07:02
45 44km Philip Van Wyk 512 Male 06:07:08
46 44km Steven Gagiano 674 Male 06:07:53
47 44km Richard Van Der Spuy 678 Male 06:10:09
48 44km Gregory Torr 481 Male 06:10:13
49 44km Christoff Truter 540 Male 06:13:48
50 44km Chris Van Der Walt 448 Male 06:19:38
51 44km Kerry Deamer 538 Male 06:19:58
52 44km Mitch DHooghe 550 Male 06:24:08
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53 44km Matthew Van Jaarsveldt 601 Male 06:24:11
54 44km Eugene Van Rooyen 432 Male 06:24:37
55 44km Erik Kemp 435 Male 06:24:40
56 44km Thomas Holtz 464 Male 06:25:31
57 44km Paul Johnson 532 Male 06:27:04
58 44km Stuart Goulding 457 Male 06:27:30
59 44km Bruce Phillips 460 Male 06:27:34
60 44km Alan Sara 413 Male 06:33:18
61 44km Rowyn Dama 440 Male 06:37:48
62 44km Eugene Gericke 508 Male 06:38:53
63 44km Dathyn Foster 602 Male 06:39:21
64 44km Hannes Arangies 500 Male 06:45:12
65 44km Shaun Pauls 589 Male 06:49:40
66 44km Liam Henaghan 568 Male 06:51:26
67 44km Deon Henning 596 Male 06:52:28
68 44km Wayne Brazier 608 Male 06:55:31
69 44km Wynand Loftus 492 Male 06:56:35
70 44km Shaun Davies 611 Male 06:59:49
71 44km Richard Allen 622 Male 07:01:02
72 44km Thomas Ibs 604 Male 07:01:22
73 44km Ockert Van Schalkwyk 423 Male 07:01:48
74 44km Jacobus Le Roux 543 Male 07:03:29
75 44km Danie Leonard 461 Male 07:03:41
76 44km Peter Van Kets 605 Male 07:04:25
77 44km Heino Smit 510 Male 07:06:25
78 44km Lourens De Jager 625 Male 07:07:39
79 44km Greg Collins 597 Male 07:09:01
80 44km Duane Van Der Merwe 595 Male 07:09:03
81 44km Jacques Herselman 499 Male 07:09:08
82 44km Greig Naude 411 Male 07:11:31
83 44km Gareth Fletcher 578 Male 07:12:50
84 44km Robert Montgomery 590 Male 07:12:58
85 44km Corne Conradie 535 Male 07:13:10
86 44km Hendrik Wolfaardt 417 Male 07:14:19
87 44km Ryan Du Preez 559 Male 07:14:35
88 44km Nico Du Preez 491 Male 07:14:37
89 44km Brett Poulton 541 Male 07:14:43
90 44km Shawn Buckley 637 Male 07:15:04
91 44km Jean-Pierre Pienaar 564 Male 07:16:19
92 44km Rene Nueesch 641 Male 07:16:34
93 44km Leon Reeding 574 Male 07:19:48
94 44km Joshua Hayman 554 Male 07:23:10
95 44km Julian Mountain 658 Male 07:23:39
96 44km Archibald Holtzhausen 405 Male 07:24:18
97 44km George Meiring 656 Male 07:25:26
98 44km Attie Bedeker 634 Male 07:27:58
99 44km Alain Blatti 669 Male 07:35:52

100 44km Pierre Prins 681 Male 07:39:44
101 44km Kobus Hoek 624 Male 07:42:20
102 44km Martin Britz 504 Male 07:45:59
103 44km Anton Potgieter 475 Male 07:48:02
104 44km Willem Boshoff 548 Male 07:56:55
105 44km Mark Van Der Walt 518 Male 08:01:42
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106 44km Louis Gerber 406 Male 08:01:45
107 44km Mynhardt Van Der Merwe 502 Male 08:02:29
108 44km Nico Du Preez 562 Male 08:04:56
109 44km Michael Corney 467 Male 08:07:09
110 44km Eckart Schumann 570 Male 08:10:54
111 44km Andre Barkhuizen 683 Male 08:13:50
112 44km Esias Bootha 667 Male 08:13:52
113 44km Stephan Terblanche 635 Male 08:20:47
114 44km Peter Du Toit 623 Male 08:23:43
115 44km Harry Holder 447 Male 08:24:14
116 44km Stephen Marais 490 Male 08:26:19
117 44km Timothy Perks 434 Male 08:26:57
118 44km Neels Campher 577 Male 08:28:05
119 44km David Stoloff 662 Male 08:34:55
120 44km Eben Du Preez 520 Male 08:35:51
121 44km Stephan Van Zyl 517 Male 08:40:47
122 44km Stuart Allaway 483 Male 08:52:55
123 44km Colin Price-Smith 639 Male 08:55:09
124 44km Imran Moosagie 588 Male 08:58:04
125 44km Duduzile Dlamini 470 Male 08:59:30
126 44km Keith Johnson 472 Male 09:13:11
127 44km James Tunnicliffe 633 Male 09:16:47
128 44km Bruce Herselman 473 Male 09:24:31
129 44km Rodger Gysman 586 Male 09:44:56
130 44km Steven Vlotman 522 Male 10:11:17
131 44km Deborah Clifford 416 Male 10:13:02
132 44km Andrew Boshoff 675 Male 10:29:29
133 44km Richard Collins 419 Male 10:50:48
134 44km Colin Stephen 670 Male 11:41:58
135 44km Chris Viljoen 607 Male 11:46:14
136 44km Godfrey Harris 660 Male 11:51:44
137 44km John Hewitt 649 Male 12:03:26
138 44km Johann Britz 544 Male 12:43:44

44km Joubin Khan 425 Male DNF
44km Phillip Marais 471 Male DNF
44km Andrew Marshall 533 Male DNS
44km Chris Gedye 498 Male DNS
44km Clinton Bosch 408 Male DNS
44km Craig Mccarthy 495 Male DNS
44km Daniel Robus 451 Male DNS
44km Grant Mac Geoghegan 523 Male DNS
44km Greg Sara 409 Male DNS
44km Greg Patrick 431 Male DNS
44km Harold Basson 661 Male DNS
44km Khayalethu Sizila 616 Male DNS
44km Marcel Deacon 620 Male DNS
44km Mike Gatenby 524 Male DNS
44km Pieter Conradie 506 Male DNS
44km Raymond Dibden 640 Male DNS
44km Richard Foss 569 Male DNS
44km Rino Nepgen 664 Male DNS
44km Robert White 606 Male DNS
44km Simon Coetzer 515 Male DNS



Addo 2017 - 44km - Men

Page 10

44km Sinathi Mafanga 617 Male DNS
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Position Distance Name Surname Bib No Gender Race Time
1 44km Daneil Feldmann 494 Female 04:39:51
2 44km Adelien Du Toit 420 Female 04:59:39
3 44km Charmaine Lamprecht 459 Female 05:05:50
4 44km Amore Strauss 444 Female 05:13:34
5 44km Elizabeth Anderson 594 Female 05:21:53
6 44km Gail Willimott 572 Female 05:21:54
7 44km Maretha Combrinck 576 Female 05:39:34
8 44km Claire Van Der Nest 591 Female 05:39:43
9 44km Katherine Van Der Walt 449 Female 05:41:04

10 44km Jodi Marcus 552 Female 05:41:51
11 44km Lourika Pienaar 539 Female 05:41:56
12 44km Renata Schoeman 446 Female 05:43:58
13 44km Amanda Cloete 642 Female 05:46:38
14 44km Lisa Rentzke 536 Female 05:47:46
15 44km Arinda Swart 421 Female 05:47:49
16 44km Annemarie Cronje 507 Female 05:50:01
17 44km Elana Buckley 636 Female 05:53:16
18 44km Ayesha Makim 654 Female 05:54:52
19 44km Beth Buchanan 663 Female 06:00:11
20 44km Ernestine Koornhof 668 Female 06:01:02
21 44km Annelie Gregory 580 Female 06:06:16
22 44km Caroline Balkwill 629 Female 06:06:58
23 44km Sebnem Er 480 Female 06:10:12
24 44km Lindsay Hall 646 Female 06:12:30
25 44km Tania Erasmus 547 Female 06:12:49
26 44km Sandra Du Toit 516 Female 06:14:10
27 44km Liezel Leonard 463 Female 06:14:12
28 44km Elani Eckert 551 Female 06:17:31
29 44km Rene Hattingh 530 Female 06:20:19
30 44km Cliona Mc Ginn 527 Female 06:23:24
31 44km Charlotte Konc 529 Female 06:25:28
32 44km Shelley Goulding 458 Female 06:27:44
33 44km Alice Ter Morshuizen 571 Female 06:29:59
34 44km Robyn Mc Queen 665 Female 06:30:01
35 44km Marion Hogewoning 453 Female 06:33:16
36 44km Monica Taylor 631 Female 06:45:41
37 44km Kerry-Lyn Honey 621 Female 06:47:55
38 44km Kylie Janse Van Vuuren 557 Female 06:49:30
39 44km Glenda Badenhorst 666 Female 06:57:14
40 44km Paola Vignani 509 Female 07:00:59
41 44km Lindsay Van Niekerk 553 Female 07:01:05
42 44km Julie Monk 487 Female 07:01:57
43 44km Janie Van Rensburg 593 Female 07:03:24
44 44km Karen Le Roux 542 Female 07:03:26
45 44km Surette Malherbe 454 Female 07:07:42
46 44km Debbie Gee 455 Female 07:07:44
47 44km Kim Strydom 484 Female 07:11:02
48 44km Lynne Woods 478 Female 07:11:04
49 44km Samantha Naude 412 Female 07:11:32
50 44km Nina Hind 429 Female 07:14:10
51 44km Claire Kruiskamp 565 Female 07:16:20
52 44km Sally Price-Smith 643 Female 07:18:08
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53 44km Joanne Lambley 657 Female 07:23:16
54 44km Natasha Lock 619 Female 07:28:08
55 44km Ceri Tustin 599 Female 07:28:19
56 44km Brenda Sara 513 Female 07:31:46
57 44km Robyn Bird 655 Female 07:35:59
58 44km Charmaine Anderson 422 Female 07:39:52
59 44km Sarah Baisley 477 Female 07:40:03
60 44km Stephanie Detert 486 Female 07:40:06
61 44km Kathryn Ponting 482 Female 07:40:09
62 44km Vuyokazi November 644 Female 07:44:13
63 44km Maria Britz 505 Female 07:45:58
64 44km Lynne Marshall 534 Female 07:46:07
65 44km Kim Potgieter 476 Female 07:48:08
66 44km Helena Slabbert 545 Female 07:52:21
67 44km Lisa Micklewright 556 Female 07:52:22
68 44km Riana Van Der Merwe 503 Female 07:56:00
69 44km Pauline Wilkinson 638 Female 07:56:56
70 44km Clare Labuschagne 585 Female 08:00:39
71 44km Tasneem Ahmed 587 Female 08:04:28
72 44km Amy Von Witt 573 Female 08:17:14
73 44km Pamela Paton 430 Female 08:19:59
74 44km Boudina Mcconnachie 514 Female 08:20:37
75 44km Marie Best 428 Female 08:25:36
76 44km Michelle Perks 433 Female 08:26:56
77 44km Shannon Van De Putte 497 Female 08:58:58
78 44km Zanele Jele 441 Female 08:59:32
79 44km Judy Vanderwagen 519 Female 09:03:01
80 44km Chrissie Jay 469 Female 09:03:07
81 44km Kim Marais 628 Female 09:16:41
82 44km Lee Long 626 Female 09:16:44
83 44km Greta Tunnicliffe 627 Female 09:16:49
84 44km Michele Reid 632 Female 09:16:51
85 44km Yolande Brand 630 Female 09:18:26
86 44km Francis Rogan 450 Female 09:20:18
87 44km Stephanie Herselman 474 Female 09:24:38
88 44km Maryka Allaway 485 Female 09:25:44
89 44km Louise Cardwell 445 Female 09:29:45
90 44km Caitlin Vlotman 521 Female 09:49:45
91 44km Rouxle Horn 479 Female 10:05:31
92 44km Reda Potts 452 Female 10:11:18
93 44km Helouise Potgieter 528 Female 10:13:03
94 44km Retha Stroebel 403 Female 10:18:14
95 44km Eleanor Pilgrim 402 Female 10:18:16
96 44km Dalene Pohl 673 Female 10:40:58
97 44km Dina Bouwer 418 Female 10:50:46
98 44km Katherine Liebenberg 680 Female 11:42:01

44km Hayley Giuricich 424 Female DNF
44km Jackie Longworth 581 Female DNF
44km Juanita Cooper 427 Female DNF
44km Lee Wallace 511 Female DNF
44km Anneke Rautenbach 410 Female DNS
44km Bonnie Currin 489 Female DNS
44km Bonny Wilson 456 Female DNS
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44km Christine Barrow 436 Female DNS
44km Eidie Janse Van Rensburg 645 Female DNS
44km Erika Kotze 672 Female DNS
44km Gillian Lupton-Smith 653 Female DNS
44km Ingrid Kriel 558 Female DNS
44km Jana Van Houwelingen 650 Female DNS
44km Jodi Marcus 437 Female DNS
44km Lizel Visser 466 Female DNS
44km Mary De Decker 566 Female DNS
44km Meagan Geyer 438 Female DNS
44km Megan Dempster 443 Female DNS
44km Melani Smith 549 Female DNS
44km Retha Wareham 648 Female DNS
44km Sally Hayman 555 Female DNS
44km Sandra Faber 659 Female DNS
44km Sonya Bosch 407 Female DNS
44km Thalia Charalambous 651 Female DNS
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